DIMENSION (INCHES)
PFX-3615
LED CANOPY
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
, is a cost-effective, energy-saving LED light fixture for surface mount
applications in commercial buildings, retail, and educational facilities. Thin
design, though ,the housing provides excellent heat dissipation which prolongs

m
 (3.80in)
ORDERING GUIDE
FixtureT ype
Canopy Series
60W
110W
Wattage
27V     120-277V
34V   120-347V
Voltage CCT
W   White
Finish
With Adjustment Dial
Blank Without Adjustment Dial
CCT and Power Adjustable
P With Photocell
Blank Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
S With Surge Protector
Blank
Without Surge Protector
Surge Protector(Option)
M    With Sensor
Blank
   Without Sensor
Sensor (Optio n) Emergency Battery
(Option)
Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Adjustable color
temperature
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
PFX-3615
LED CANOPY
ACCESSORIES PHOTOMETRICS
STRUCTURAL DESIGN
Mounting Bracket
Suitable for J-BOX mounting, and easy for
installation, also support pendant mounting,
wires coming out from the back for easier
wire connections.
HousingPhotometry
Parking Garage Photometry and
polycarbonate optical lens with
heat resisting.
1/2inch knock hole
Support  wires coming from the
hole for easier wire connections.
Optional PIRsensor and Emergency Battery.
Built in sensor
Microwave sensor, compact sized,
DC input, and remote control.
Optional daylight function with
sensitive sensing when detect
movement.
Emergency Battery Backup
Description: 5W 800lm 90min
PIR Sensor, 120-277V
Description: External sensor can be
Microwave Sensor, 12V